
Location Hours

Saturday, October 06, 2018

Home Depot at 5975 Terry Fox Way 9:00-18:00

Home Depot at 3065 Mavis Road 9:00-18:00

Home Depot at 2920 Argentia Rd. 9:00-18:00

Sunday, October 07, 2018

Home Depot at 5975 Terry Fox Way 9:00-18:00

Home Depot at 3065 Mavis Road 9:00-18:00

Home Depot at 2920 Argentia Rd. 9:00-18:00

Location Hours

Monday, October 08,  2018

Thanksgiving Day
No Events Planned

Tuesday, October 09, 2018
Dixie Outlet Mall
1250 South Service Rd. 10:00-21:00

Erin Mills Towne Centre
5100 Erin Mills Pkwy. 10:00-21:00

FIRE PREVENTION WEEK - 2018

October 06 - 13, 2018

Schedule of Events
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Wednesday, October 10, 2018 Hours
Dixie Outlet Mall
1250 South Service Rd. 10:00-21:00

Erin Mills Towne Centre
5100 Erin Mills Pkwy. 10:00-21:00

Thursday, October 11, 2018
Dixie Outlet Mall
1250 South Service Rd. 10:00-21:00

Erin Mills Towne Centre
5100 Erin Mills Pkwy. 10:00-21:00

Friday, October 12, 2018
Dixie Outlet Mall
1250 South Service Rd. 10:00-21:00

Erin Mills Towne Centre
5100 Erin Mills Pkwy. 10:00-21:00

Location Hours
Friday, October 12, 2018
McDonald's Lakeview 09:00-12:00
601 Lakeshore Rd. E.

McDonald's Clarkson 09:00-12:00
1829 Lakeshore Rd. W.

McDonald's Sheridan Centre 13:00-16:00
2255 Erin Mills Parkway

McDonald's Wolfedale 11:00-14:00
796 Burnhamthorpe Rd. W.

McDonald's Creditview 11:00-14:00
1256 Eglington Ave. W.
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Location Hours

Saturday, October 13, 2018
Dixie Outlet Mall 10:00-18:00
1250 South Service Rd.

Erin Mills Towne Centre 10:00-18:00
5100 Erin Mills Pkwy.

Saturday, October 20, 2018
9:00-18:00

Lowe's
5348 Mavis Rd.

Sunday October 21, 2018
9:00-18:00

Lowe's
5348 Mavis Rd.
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